
 
 

INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Gas Range/Griddle Combos



Exploded Diagrams and Parts Lists for the Range/Griddle Combos

36” Wide, 2 Burner, 24” Griddle Model

Diagram Number Description QuantityDiagram Number Description Quantity
1 Rear Part of Back Plate 1
2 Front Part of Back Plate 1
3 Guide Trough of Back Plate 2
4 Inner Gas Chimney 1
5 Support Plate for Back Plate 2
6 Griddle Framework Assembly 1
7 Griddle Plate Assembly 1
8 Right Side Shell Plate 1
9 “U” Burner 2

10 Crumb Tray for Griddle 1
11 Oven Chamber Assembly 1
12 Griddle Oil Box Assembly 1
13 Adjustable Foot 4
14 Bottom Plate for Oven Inner Chamber 1
15 Orifi ce for Oven 1
16 Front Bottom Beam 1
17 Door 1
18 Door Handle 1
19 Pilot 1
20 Pipe Burner 1

21 Rack Support 2
22 Rack 2
23 Knob for Oven 1
24 Front Panel 1
25 Front Ledge 1
26 Knob 4
27 Crumb Tray for Top Burners 1
28 Left Side Shell Plate 1
29 Short Hotplate Burner 1
30 22P Sarbarf Gas Valve 1
31 Orifi ce for Griddle 2
32 NG/LPG conversion valve AP6-1 1
33 PB100 Valve 4
34 Orifi ce for Hotplate 2
35 Inlet Gas Pipe Assembly 1
36 NG/LPG Conversion Valve AP7-1 2
37 Long Hotplate Burner 1
38 Grate 2
39 Chimney Plate 2 for Griddle 1
40 Chimney Plate 1 for Griddle 1



60” Wide, 6 Burner, 24” Griddle Model

Diagram Number Description QuantityDiagram Number Description Quantity
1 Rear Part of Back Plate 1
2 Stainless Steel Shelf 1
3 Front Part of Back Plate 1
4 Inner Gas Chimney 2
5 Guide Trough of Back Plate 2
6 Support Plate for Back Plate 3
7 Griddle Plate Assembly 1
8 Chimney Plate 1 for Griddle 1
9 Chimney Plate 2 for Griddle 1

10 “U” Burner 2
11 Griddle Framework Assembly 1
12 Crumb Tray for Griddle 1
13 Oven Chamber Assembly 2
14 Right Side Shell Plate 1
15 Griddle Oil Box Assembly 1
16 Adjustable Foot 6
17 Bottom Plate for Oven Inner Chamber 2
18 Pipe Burner 2
19 Pilot 2
20 Orifi ce for Oven 2

21 Door 2
22 Door Handle 1
23 Rack Support 4
24 Rack 4
25 Front Bottom Beam 2
26 Oven Knob 2
27 Burner Knob 8
28 Front Panel 1
29 Crumb Tray for Top Burners 1
30 Decorate Plate 1
31 NG/LPG Conversion Valve AP7-1 2
32 Orifi ce for Griddle 2
33 Orifi ce for Hotplate 6
34 22P Sarbarf Gas Valve 2
35 PB100 Valve 8
36 NG/LPG conversion valve AP6-1 3
37 Inlet Gas Pipe Assembly 1
38 Short Hotplate Burner 3
39 Long Hotplate Burner 3
40 Grate 6
41 Guide Trough of Back Plate 1



60” Wide, 6 Burner, 24” Griddle/Broiler Model

Diagram Number Description QuantityDiagram Number Description Quantity
1 Rear Part of Back Plate 1
2 Decorate Cover 1
3 Front Part of Back Plate 1
4 Guide Trough of Back Plate 1
5 Guide Trough of Back Plate 2
6 Support Plate for Back Plate 3
7 Inner Gas Chimney 2
8 Griddle Plate Assembly 1
9 Broiler Burner 3

10 Right Side Shell Plate 1
11 Griddle/Broiler Framework Assembly 1
12 Front Panel 1
13 Oven Chamber Assembly 2
14 Broiler Rack 1
15 Crumb Tray 1
16 Adjustable Foot 6
17 Crumb Tray for Broiler 1
18 Pipe Burner 2
19 Pilot 2
20 Orifi ce for Oven 2

21 Front Bottom Beam 2
22 Door 2
23 Door Handle 2
24 Bottom Plate for Oven Inner Chamber 2
25 Rack Support 4
26 Rack 4
27 Oven Knob 2
28 Crumb Tray for Top Burners 1

29 Front Panel 1
30 Burner Knob 9
31 Orifi ce for Broiler 3
32 PB100 Valve 9
33 22P Sarbarf Gas Valve 2
34 NG/LPG conversion valve AP6-1 3
35 NG/LPG Conversion Valve AP7-1 3
36 Orifi ce for Hotplate 6
37 Inlet Gas Pipe Assembly 1
38 Short Hotplate Burner 3
39 Long Hotplate Burner 3
40 Grate 6


